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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2025 - 4/14/2025 to 4/15/2025

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation
Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 4:35 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMalbrough, Violet _________2
Crestline El NTPrice, Julia _________3
Crestline El NTDrummond, Mary Neil _________4
Crestline El NTCoble, Clara Jane _________5
Brookwood Fo NTRhodes, Ainsley _________6
Crestline El NTLary, Katherine _________7
Crestline El NTEllis, Grant _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTAllen, Mae _________2
Crestline El NTHirsch, Ida _________3
Crestline El NTHaughton, Fleming _________4
Crestline El NTJohnsey, Welden _________5
Brookwood Fo NTThomas, Anne _________6
Cherokee Ben NTKnight, Jordan _________7
Mountain Bro NTMouron, Annie _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTShoulders, Edith _________2
Crestline El NTBrady, Scarlett _________3
Cherokee Ben NTRediker, Camille _________4
Crestline El NTHill, Martha _________5
Cherokee Ben NTMeadows, Hannah _________6
Cherokee Ben NTDeBuys, Liv _________7
Cherokee Ben NTGriffin, Nora _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTNolen, Lizzie _________1
Crestline El NTPless, Ann Weldon _________2
Brookwood Fo NTHardwick, Mary _________3
Crestline El NTSamuels, Cat _________4
Mountain Bro NTFleming, Walton _________5
Cherokee Ben NTFerguson, Lane _________6
Brookwood Fo NTMarshall, Tatum _________7
Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Sarah _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTBridges, Anna Barrett _________1
Mountain Bro NTLockert, Elouise _________2
Brookwood Fo NTLeBeau, Lauren _________3
Mountain Bro NTThomas, Eleanor _________4
Cherokee Ben NTSamford, Mackenzie _________5
Brookwood Fo NTRoberie, Gracie _________6
Brookwood Fo NTCollins, Kathryn _________7
Cherokee Ben NTDukes, Charlotte _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTTickle, Margo _________1
Crestline El NTDugan, Emmie _________2
Mountain Bro NTGraham, Lucy _________3
Crestline El NTSmith, Gaines _________4
Brookwood Fo NTHouse, Piper _________5
Cherokee Ben NTBlount, Annie _________6
Brookwood Fo NTHouse, Hadley _________7
Cherokee Ben NTHowell, Eloise _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTLenneman, Hattie _________1
Brookwood Fo NTProctor, Millan _________2
Mountain Bro NTMelancon, Maggie _________3
Cherokee Ben NTLargaespada, Ximena _________4
Mountain Bro NTJewell, Kathleen _________5
Brookwood Fo NTAnderson, Sarah _________6
Brookwood Fo NTEason, Ferrin _________7
Crestline El NTParker, Murphy _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTColbert, Addie Rose _________1
Cherokee Ben NTSizemore, Woo _________2
Brookwood Fo NTPitkanen, Hindley _________3
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Celia _________4
Brookwood Fo NTHodges, Catelyn _________5
Crestline El NTBonnikson, Lindley _________6
Brookwood Fo NTPerrine, Paige _________7
Crestline El NTDenney, Libba _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTParsons, Julia _________1
Crestline El NTNelson, Eleanor _________2
Cherokee Ben NTDecker, Emma Gaines _________3
Crestline El NTDelaney, Elizabeth _________4
Cherokee Ben NTCade, Eliza _________5
Crestline El NTMarshall, Leslie Hails _________6
Cherokee Ben NTButler, Wells _________7
Mountain Bro NTSmith, Savannah Pearl _________8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 4:35 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTSones, Harrison _________2
Mountain Bro NTBrooke, Wade _________3
Crestline El NTWallace, Gates _________4
Cherokee Ben NTHigginbotham, James _________5
Crestline El NTGraham, Vance _________6
Mountain Bro NTCrull, Charlie _________7
Mountain Bro NTRhyne, Jack _________8
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Section   2 of  11   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Crestline El NTKenerly, Brittain _________2
Crestline El NTVaughn, Will _________3
Cherokee Ben NTMaroules, Edward _________4
Crestline El NTTomlinson, Hill _________5
Crestline El NTMizzell, Harris _________6
Cherokee Ben NTMiller, Conrad _________7
Mountain Bro NTHamner, Tucker _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMarx, Bert _________1
Brookwood Fo NTBeard, Thatcher _________2
Crestline El NTDoss, Drew _________3
Mountain Bro NTSharp, Jack _________4
Mountain Bro NTFowler, Jackson _________5
Mountain Bro NTScully, Edward _________6
Crestline El NTBennett, Parks _________7
Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Tucker _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMitchell, Hardy _________1
Crestline El NTThuston, Luke _________2
Crestline El NTPrice, Palmer _________3
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Wright _________4
Mountain Bro NTCooney, Wade _________5
Mountain Bro NTElliott, Mac _________6
Crestline El NTStevens, John Harold _________7
Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Pierce _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTHurst, Charlie _________1
Crestline El NTQueen, Wesley _________2
Crestline El NTLeaver, Trafton _________3
Cherokee Ben NTGannon, Jim _________4
Mountain Bro NTMcAlister, Mac _________5
Crestline El NTMenge, John _________6
Crestline El NTKing, Bridger _________7
Cherokee Ben NTBell, Clark _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTKetchum, John _________1
Cherokee Ben NTHagan, Drew _________2
Cherokee Ben NTHarrison, Bradley _________3
Crestline El NTKillion, Joseph _________4
Crestline El NTLaney, Will _________5
Mountain Bro NTGingles, Maddox _________6
Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Rollins _________7
Crestline El NTDrennen, Edward _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTPeinhardt, William _________1
Mountain Bro NTBouknight, Archer _________2
Brookwood Fo NTDavis, Crawford _________3
Cherokee Ben NTHines, Charlie _________4
Mountain Bro NTReynolds, Pierce _________5
Mountain Bro NTTullos, Vandy _________6
Crestline El NTKilpatrick, Briggs _________7
Brookwood Fo NTPetrofsky, Daxton _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTGraham, Liam _________1
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Gordie _________2
Brookwood Fo NTKey, Brooks _________3
Mountain Bro NTMcAllister, Teddy _________4
Crestline El NTBrown, Chap _________5
Crestline El NTDouglas, Dixon _________6
Cherokee Ben NTNguyen, Tam _________7
Brookwood Fo NTLuke, William _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTSmith, Waters _________1
Cherokee Ben NTOwens, Charlie _________2
Mountain Bro NTDarden, Mac _________3
Crestline El NTLoveman, Jack _________4
Brookwood Fo NTJones, Wyatt _________5
Cherokee Ben NTBrowne, Everson _________6
Brookwood Fo NTFaulkner, James _________7
Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, Trey _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTRatliff, Charlie _________1
Mountain Bro NTMouron, Tyson _________2
Cherokee Ben NTHartzog, Owen _________3
Crestline El NTLucas, Mac _________4
Cherokee Ben NTBalanis, Benton _________5
Crestline El NTLovell, Adrian _________6
Crestline El NTRogoff, Louis _________7
Cherokee Ben NTHyde, John _________8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro NTTurner, Camp _________1
Brookwood Fo NTGrantier, Shepherd _________2
Mountain Bro NTFeinberg, Thomas _________3
Mountain Bro 17.80Davis, Billy _________4
Crestline El NTCorr, Dempsey _________5
Mountain Bro NTEmanuelsen, Henry _________6
Brookwood Fo NTGannon, Benjamin _________7
Cherokee Ben NTDonovan, Caleb _________8

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 4:35 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMcElrath, Anne _________2
Mountain Bro NTNolen, Mary Lyda _________3
Crestline El NTHaralson, Mae _________4
Crestline El NTTomlinson, Emma _________5
Crestline El NTWhite, Carlisle _________6
Brookwood Fo NTHodges, Lyndsey _________7
Cherokee Ben NTLittle, Leah _________8
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Section   2 of  11   Finals...(Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Brookwood Fo NTBurruss, Bailey _________2
Crestline El NTWalker, Mae _________3
Mountain Bro NTSmith, Katherine _________4
Cherokee Ben NTMaxwell, Beatty _________5
Brookwood Fo NTFriedman, Emily _________6
Brookwood Fo NTBenson, Leah _________7
Crestline El NTNeighbors, Carleton _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Crestline El NTMcKay, Anna Sophie _________2
Mountain Bro NTKaple, Kennedy _________3
Crestline El NTBoudreaux, Ella _________4
Cherokee Ben NTDecker, Manning _________5
Crestline El NTEady, Harris _________6
Mountain Bro NTMcCrary, Lucy _________7
Crestline El NTIsrael, Annie _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Bailey _________2
Brookwood Fo NTWeiss, Emma _________3
Brookwood Fo NTSargent, Sloane _________4
Brookwood Fo NTMoss, Virginia _________5
Cherokee Ben NTLewis, Smith _________6
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Mae _________7
Mountain Bro NTPrice, Arden _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTHolt, Louise _________2
Crestline El 22.45Coffee, Payton _________3
Mountain Bro 20.94Han, Sara _________4
Mountain Bro 21.32Gunn, Olivia _________5
Mountain Bro 23.43Sloan, Miller _________6
Crestline El NTCannada, Mary Wells _________7
Cherokee Ben NTRay, Price _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Crestline El 20.28Taylor, Fleming _________1
Brookwood Fo 20.09Ewers, Anna _________2
Crestline El 20.04Riddle, Emmaline _________3
Mountain Bro 19.92Van Rooyen, Baker _________4
Mountain Bro 20.02Gunn, Nora _________5
Brookwood Fo 20.07Pinner, Sybil _________6
Brookwood Fo 20.16Dye, Caroline _________7
Crestline El 20.48Denney, Amelia _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Crestline El 19.74Norwood, Louise _________1
Mountain Bro 19.47Fleming, Ann Clark _________2
Crestline El 19.30Rogers, Millie _________3
Brookwood Fo 19.21Spink, Sadie _________4
Crestline El 19.23White, Madeline _________5
Cherokee Ben 19.39Smitherman, Mary Mead _________6
Cherokee Ben 19.59Robinson, Cora Jac _________7
Crestline El 19.83Keathley, Carlton _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo 19.09Mink, Ava _________1
Crestline El 18.97Karpeles, Jane _________2
Crestline El 18.88Pittard, Mallie _________3
Mountain Bro 18.86Davenport, Ella _________4
Mountain Bro 18.87Hemrick, Carlisle _________5
Brookwood Fo 18.91McBryde, Palmer _________6
Crestline El 19.00Tuten, Hatten _________7
Crestline El 19.19Killion, Anna _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro 18.76McClanahan, Hazel _________1
Cherokee Ben 18.47Shelby, Savannah _________2
Crestline El 18.41Karpeles, Lacy _________3
Cherokee Ben 18.05Maroules, Minnie _________4
Brookwood Fo 18.11Roberts, Carolyn _________5
Crestline El 18.43Fox, Margaret _________6
Mountain Bro 18.70Pendleton, Lillie _________7
Cherokee Ben 18.79Farlow, Alys _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Brookwood Fo 17.86Spear, Greta _________1
Crestline El 17.80McCurry, Mary Parham _________2
Cherokee Ben 17.78Goedecke, Ava _________3
Cherokee Ben 17.72Turner, Claire _________4
Brookwood Fo 17.74Pearce, Evvie _________5
Cherokee Ben 17.79Girvin, Hamilton _________6
Mountain Bro 17.81Graham, Andi Kate _________7
Mountain Bro 17.99Baker, Annie _________8

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Mountain Bro 17.65Brower, Ellie _________1
Crestline El 17.44Henig, Jane _________2
Crestline El 17.18Maher, Morgan _________3
Cherokee Ben 16.99DeBuys, Marion _________4
Brookwood Fo 17.02Robinson, Rosemary _________5
Crestline El 17.36Martin, Sullivan _________6
Crestline El 17.49Roden, Anne Lowrey _________7
Mountain Bro 17.67McLean, Hazel _________8

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 4:35 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTCanterbury, Win _________2
Crestline El NTCanterbury, Liam _________3
Mountain Bro NTBrown, Quinn _________4
Brookwood Fo NTWallace, Jack _________5
Mountain Bro NTCoder, Grady _________6
Cherokee Ben NTBlair, Fowler _________7
Mountain Bro NTMoore, James _________8
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Section   2 of  9   Finals...(Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Mountain Bro NTBridges, Mack _________2
Crestline El NTForrester, Mack _________3
Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Rader _________4
Crestline El NTWood, John Marshall _________5
Brookwood Fo NTCook, Drew _________6
Crestline El NTAveritt, Brooks _________7
Crestline El NTHennessy, William _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTChapman, Archer _________2
Cherokee Ben NTLargaespada, Mateo _________3
Crestline El NTThrasher, Barrett _________4
Crestline El NTWalker, James _________5
Mountain Bro NTBiggs, Daniel _________6
Crestline El NTSummerville, Smith _________7
Cherokee Ben NTPruitt, Reid _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTPatterson, Colin _________2
Brookwood Fo NTMerrill, Bubba _________3
Cherokee Ben NTPruitt, Owen _________4
Mountain Bro NTDouglas, Jack _________5
Mountain Bro NTHudson, Crawford _________6
Mountain Bro NTMcNeil, Coleman _________7
Crestline El NTDapkus, Max _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Crestline El 21.22Wise, Marshall _________1
Brookwood Fo 20.33Hazelrig, Will _________2
Brookwood Fo 19.11Humphreys, Jonathan _________3
Crestline El 19.10Harrison, Watson _________4
Crestline El 19.10Bowen, Ben _________5
Crestline El 19.99Cooper, Wells _________6
Crestline El 20.41Jackson, Rickey _________7
Crestline El 28.02Beatty, Townes _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Crestline El 18.76Karpeles, Leo _________1
Cherokee Ben 18.56Wilson, Tucker _________2
Mountain Bro 18.07Fountain, William _________3
Brookwood Fo 18.01Gechijian, James _________4
Cherokee Ben 18.05Mauldin, Christopher _________5
Crestline El 18.30Wood, John Weston _________6
Mountain Bro 18.65Lunsford, Mabry _________7
Crestline El 18.80Lenneman, Wilson _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro 17.99Tickle, David _________1
Crestline El 17.80Jones, Arthur _________2
Crestline El 17.40Dabal, Alex _________3
Mountain Bro 17.36Shea, Owen _________4
Mountain Bro 17.40Neighbors, Graham _________5
Crestline El 17.63Cranford, Grady _________6
Mountain Bro 17.94Millican, Jake _________7
Crestline El 18.00Jones, Liam _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo 17.23Davis, Henry _________1
Crestline El 17.12Clements, George _________2
Mountain Bro 16.99Fowler, James Walker _________3
Crestline El 16.88Mouron, Harrison _________4
Crestline El 16.97Lucas, Holmes _________5
Mountain Bro 17.00Lane, Barron _________6
Mountain Bro 17.17Israel, Charlie _________7
Crestline El 17.23Gimenez, Andrew _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo 16.76Pierce, Will _________1
Cherokee Ben 16.63Gilbert, Brooks _________2
Crestline El 16.54Brown, Brooks _________3
Brookwood Fo 16.11Carr, Harrison _________4
Crestline El 16.24Still, Wright _________5
Crestline El 16.55Nelson, Paul _________6
Mountain Bro 16.75Hunt, William _________7
Mountain Bro 16.78Reynolds, Cole _________8

Event  102   Girls 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 5:40 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NTBridges, Anna Barrett _________1
Cherokee Ben NTToumey, Sophia _________2
Brookwood Fo NTAveryt, Miriam _________3
Crestline El NTPless, Ann Weldon _________4
Cherokee Ben NTCade, Eliza _________5
Brookwood Fo NTHodges, Catelyn _________6
Brookwood Fo NTShoulders, Edith _________7
Crestline El NTPrice, Julia _________8
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Celia _________9
Brookwood Fo NTHouse, Piper _________10
Brookwood Fo NTLeBeau, Lauren _________11



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:56 PM  4/13/2025  Page 5
Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2025 - 4/14/2025 to 4/15/2025

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation
Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Event  103   Boys 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 5:40 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTHooper, Jackson _________1
Brookwood Fo NTHammond, John _________2
Crestline El NTTomlinson, Hill _________3
Crestline El NTSmith, Waters _________4
Brookwood Fo NTBeard, Thatcher _________5
Crestline El NTThompson, Trey _________6
Mountain Bro NTMcAllister, Teddy _________7
Brookwood Fo NTJones, Court _________8
Crestline El NTThuston, Luke _________9
Mountain Bro NTMarx, Bert _________10
Cherokee Ben NTBell, Clark _________11
Brookwood Fo NTDavis, Crawford _________12
Mountain Bro NTGingles, Maddox _________13
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Wright _________14
Mountain Bro NTCooney, Wade _________15
Mountain Bro NTHurst, Charlie _________16
Brookwood Fo NTPetrofsky, Daxton _________17
Brookwood Fo NTLeBeau, Luke _________18
Mountain Bro NTStewart, George _________19
Crestline El NTPeinhardt, William _________20
Mountain Bro NTTwitty, Sam _________21
Mountain Bro NTSharp, Jack _________22

Event  57   Girls 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 5:40 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cherokee Ben 6:49.49Girvin, Hamilton _________1
Brookwood Fo 7:17.13Johnson, Hazel _________2
Cherokee Ben 7:23.03Maroules, Minnie _________3
Brookwood Fo 8:32.72Sargent, Sloane _________4
Cherokee Ben 9:23.49Elliott, Alice _________5
Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Spear, Greta _________6
Crestline El NTKarpeles, Jane _________7
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Mae _________8
Crestline El NTPeer, Frances _________9
Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Bailey _________10
Brookwood Fo NTBurruss, Bailey _________11
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Cora Jac _________12
Mountain Bro NTVan Rooyen, Baker _________13
Brookwood Fo NTFriedman, Emily _________14
Crestline El NTThuston, Libby _________15
Mountain Bro NTGamble, Hannah _________16
Crestline El NTPless, Caroline _________17
Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Fifi _________18
Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Rosemary _________19

Event  58   Boys 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 5:40 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Crestline El 6:24.19Lucas, Holmes _________1
Mountain Bro 6:33.71Graham, Anson _________2
Cherokee Ben 6:52.80Bragiel, James _________3
Cherokee Ben 6:57.53Price, Samuel _________4
Cherokee Ben 7:04.63Saunders, James Austin _________5
Cherokee Ben 7:04.82Cade, Nathaniel _________6
Brookwood Fo 7:51.11Elmes, Nicholas _________7
Brookwood Fo NTSchilder, Jack _________8
Cherokee Ben NTBlair, Fowler _________9
Mountain Bro NTGetz, Ford _________10
Crestline El NTCranford, Grady _________11
Mountain Bro NTHudson, Crawford _________12
Crestline El NTPrice, John Bradford _________13
Crestline El NTGoodrich, Henry _________14
Brookwood Fo NTMarkham, Gray _________15
Mountain Bro NTBaggett, Davis _________16
Mountain Bro NTComer, Braxton _________17
Mountain Bro NTLunsford, Mabry _________18
Cherokee Ben NTHines, Sha _________19

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 6:20 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTRoberie, Gracie _________1
Crestline El NTBrady, Scarlett _________2
Brookwood Fo NTAveryt, Miriam _________3
Brookwood Fo NTMiller, Ava _________4
Mountain Bro NTGraham, Lucy _________5
Mountain Bro NTAllen, Mae _________6
Cherokee Ben NTCade, Eliza _________7
Crestline El NTLenneman, Hattie _________8
Crestline El NTDrummond, Mary Neil _________9
Brookwood Fo NTHouse, Piper _________10
Brookwood Fo NTHodges, Catelyn _________11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Crestline El NTHennessy, Anna Caroline _________1
Cherokee Ben NTFerguson, Lane _________2
Brookwood Fo NTPitkanen, Hindley _________3
Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Sarah _________4
Crestline El NTDugan, Emmie _________5
Crestline El NTPless, Ann Weldon _________6
Brookwood Fo NTAnderson, Sarah _________7
Mountain Bro NTDavis, Celia _________8
Mountain Bro NTTickle, Margo _________9
Mountain Bro NTMelancon, Maggie _________10
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTSizemore, Woo _________1
Brookwood Fo NTPerrine, Paige _________2
Crestline El NTDelaney, Elizabeth _________3
Crestline El NTSamuels, Cat _________4
Mountain Bro NTLockert, Elouise _________5
Mountain Bro NTSmith, Savannah Pearl _________6
Brookwood Fo NTMarshall, Tatum _________7
Crestline El NTPrice, Julia _________8
Crestline El NTMathews, Ava _________9
Brookwood Fo NTShoulders, Edith _________10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTDeBuys, Liv _________1
Brookwood Fo NTRhodes, Ainsley _________2
Crestline El NTHill, Martha _________3
Cherokee Ben NTRediker, Camille _________4
Crestline El NTEllis, Grant _________5
Cherokee Ben NTBlount, Annie _________6
Cherokee Ben NTSamford, Mackenzie _________7
Cherokee Ben NTHowell, Eloise _________8
Brookwood Fo NTBlair, Goldie _________9
Crestline El NTJohnsey, Welden _________10

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 6:20 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBeard, Thatcher _________1
Brookwood Fo NTGrantier, Shepherd _________2
Crestline El NTGoforth, Luke _________3
Cherokee Ben NTBell, Clark _________4
Crestline El NTPrice, Palmer _________5
Cherokee Ben NTHooper, Jackson _________6
Mountain Bro NTRhyne, Jack _________7
Crestline El NTKilpatrick, Briggs _________8
Crestline El NTBrown, Chap _________9
Brookwood Fo NTLuke, William _________10
Mountain Bro NTMitchell, Hardy _________11

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, Trey _________1
Crestline El NTRice, Peter _________2
Mountain Bro NTScully, Edward _________3
Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Tucker _________4
Mountain Bro NTWalton, Bennett _________5
Crestline El NTTomlinson, Hill _________6
Crestline El NTBuechler, Gio _________7
Crestline El NTStevens, John Harold _________8
Crestline El NTLucas, Mac _________9
Mountain Bro NTDarden, Mac _________10
Cherokee Ben NTOwens, Charlie _________11

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTPeinhardt, William _________1
Cherokee Ben NTMaroules, Edward _________2
Crestline El NTKing, Bridger _________3
Cherokee Ben NTHines, Charlie _________4
Brookwood Fo NTJones, Wyatt _________5
Cherokee Ben NTDonovan, Caleb _________6
Brookwood Fo NTPetrofsky, Daxton _________7
Crestline El NTSmith, Waters _________8
Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Charles _________9
Crestline El NTLeaver, Trafton _________10
Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Rollins _________11

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGingles, Maddox _________1
Cherokee Ben NTRobinson, Wright _________2
Crestline El NTMizzell, Harris _________3
Cherokee Ben NTHagan, Drew _________4
Cherokee Ben NTHartzog, Owen _________5
Mountain Bro NTTwitty, Sam _________6
Mountain Bro NTMcAllister, Teddy _________7
Mountain Bro NTSharp, Jack _________8
Mountain Bro NTHurst, Charlie _________9
Crestline El NTThompson, Trey _________10
Mountain Bro NTEmanuelsen, Henry _________11

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Pierce _________1
Mountain Bro NTFeinberg, Thomas _________2
Mountain Bro NTHamner, Tucker _________3
Crestline El NTBennett, Parks _________4
Mountain Bro NTTullos, Vandy _________5
Cherokee Ben NTHigginbotham, James _________6
Mountain Bro NTTurner, Camp _________7
Cherokee Ben NTGannon, Jim _________8
Crestline El NTDoss, Drew _________9
Brookwood Fo NTKetchum, John _________10

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 6:20 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMcElrath, Anne _________1
Crestline El NTTomlinson, Emma _________2
Mountain Bro NTGraham, Andi Kate _________3
Brookwood Fo NTPridgen, Georgia Grace _________4
Cherokee Ben NTMaxwell, Beatty _________5
Brookwood Fo NTPearce, Evvie _________6
Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Bailey _________7
Brookwood Fo NTRobinson, Rosemary _________8
Brookwood Fo NTWeiss, Emma _________9
Mountain Bro NTBaker, Annie _________10
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Brookwood Fo 1:43.69Dye, Caroline _________1
Mountain Bro 1:44.48McClanahan, Hazel _________2
Brookwood Fo 1:47.74Benson, Leah _________3
Mountain Bro 2:01.34Sloan, Miller _________4
Mountain Bro NTBrower, Ellie _________5
Crestline El NTNeighbors, Carleton _________6
Crestline El NTMaher, Morgan _________7
Crestline El NTWhite, Carlisle _________8
Mountain Bro NTNolen, Mary Lyda _________9
Crestline El NTBoudreaux, Ella _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Crestline El 1:34.13Tuten, Hatten _________1
Brookwood Fo 1:34.71Johnson, Hazel _________2
Mountain Bro 1:34.74Price, Arden _________3
Mountain Bro 1:41.00Han, Sara _________4
Mountain Bro 1:41.33Fleming, Ann Clark _________5
Mountain Bro 1:41.45Hemrick, Carlisle _________6
Crestline El 1:41.86Norwood, Louise _________7
Crestline El 1:42.18White, Madeline _________8
Mountain Bro 1:43.12McLean, Hazel _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cherokee Ben 1:23.54Girvin, Hamilton _________1
Crestline El 1:24.01Martin, Sullivan _________2
Cherokee Ben 1:25.34DeBuys, Marion _________3
Crestline El 1:27.86Israel, Annie _________4
Crestline El 1:29.43Henig, Jane _________5
Crestline El 1:31.37Pless, Caroline _________6
Cherokee Ben 1:31.89Maroules, Minnie _________7
Brookwood Fo 1:32.51Sargent, Sloane _________8
Cherokee Ben 1:33.64Shelby, Savannah _________9

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 6:20 PM
 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro NTBridges, Mack _________1
Mountain Bro NTTickle, David _________2
Mountain Bro NTBiggs, Daniel _________3
Crestline El NTJones, Liam _________4
Crestline El NTWood, John Marshall _________5
Mountain Bro NTBrown, Quinn _________6
Mountain Bro NTMcNeil, Coleman _________7
Cherokee Ben NTLargaespada, Mateo _________8
Brookwood Fo NTWallace, Jack _________9
Brookwood Fo NTMerrill, Bubba _________10
Brookwood Fo NTChapman, Archer _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Crestline El 1:30.49Karpeles, Leo _________1
Brookwood Fo 1:31.64Borland, Barrett _________2
Brookwood Fo 1:31.66Pierce, Will _________3
Cherokee Ben 1:31.91Mauldin, Christopher _________4
Cherokee Ben 1:32.77Cade, Nathaniel _________5
Crestline El 1:34.23Thrasher, Barrett _________6
Brookwood Fo 1:38.05Elmes, Nicholas _________7
Mountain Bro 1:38.59Israel, Charlie _________8
Crestline El 1:40.41Jackson, Rickey _________9
Crestline El NTSummerville, Smith _________10
Cherokee Ben NTNguyen, Tam _________11
Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Brooks _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Crestline El 1:13.82Still, Wright _________1
Crestline El 1:18.49Brown, Brooks _________2
Crestline El 1:19.77Dabal, Alex _________3
Mountain Bro 1:21.64Graham, Anson _________4
Brookwood Fo 1:25.16Davis, Henry _________5
Crestline El 1:26.50Rice, Ward _________6
Crestline El 1:26.53Mouron, Harrison _________7
Mountain Bro 1:27.30Millican, Jake _________8
Mountain Bro 1:27.96Reynolds, Cole _________9
Cherokee Ben 1:28.40Saunders, James Austin _________10
Crestline El 1:29.60Dapkus, Max _________11
Crestline El 1:29.67Lenneman, Wilson _________12

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 7:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
F NTCrestline El _________3
E NTBrookwood Fo _________4
E NTCrestline El _________5
F NTBrookwood Fo _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
D NTCherokee Ben _________1
C NTCherokee Ben _________2
C NTCrestline El _________3
C NTMountain Bro _________4
C NTBrookwood Fo _________5
D NTBrookwood Fo _________6
D NTCrestline El _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B NTBrookwood Fo _________1
B NTMountain Bro _________2
A NTCherokee Ben _________3
A NTMountain Bro _________4
A NTCrestline El _________5
A NTBrookwood Fo _________6
B NTCrestline El _________7
B NTCherokee Ben _________8
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Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 7:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
G NTMountain Bro _________2
F NTCrestline El _________3
E NTMountain Bro _________4
E NTCrestline El _________5
F NTMountain Bro _________6
G NTCrestline El _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
D NTCrestline El _________1
D NTBrookwood Fo _________2
C NTCrestline El _________3
C NTMountain Bro _________4
C NTCherokee Ben _________5
C NTBrookwood Fo _________6
D NTMountain Bro _________7
D NTCherokee Ben _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B NTCrestline El _________1
B NTCherokee Ben _________2
A NTMountain Bro _________3
A NTBrookwood Fo _________4
A NTCrestline El _________5
A NTCherokee Ben _________6
B NTBrookwood Fo _________7
B NTMountain Bro _________8

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 7:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
F NTCrestline El _________2
E NTCrestline El _________3
E NTMountain Bro _________4
E NTBrookwood Fo _________5
F NTBrookwood Fo _________6
G NTCrestline El _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
D NTCherokee Ben _________1
D NTCrestline El _________2
C NTMountain Bro _________3
C NTBrookwood Fo _________4
C NTCherokee Ben _________5
C NTCrestline El _________6
D NTBrookwood Fo _________7
D NTMountain Bro _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B NTCherokee Ben _________1
B NTCrestline El _________2
A NTCrestline El _________3
A NTMountain Bro _________4
A NTCherokee Ben _________5
A NTBrookwood Fo _________6
B NTBrookwood Fo _________7
B NTMountain Bro _________8

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Tuesday 4/15/2025 - 7:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
G NTCrestline El _________2
E NTCrestline El _________3
E NTMountain Bro _________4
E NTBrookwood Fo _________5
F NTCrestline El _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
D NTBrookwood Fo _________1
D NTCrestline El _________2
C NTBrookwood Fo _________3
C NTMountain Bro _________4
C NTCherokee Ben _________5
C NTCrestline El _________6
D NTMountain Bro _________7
D NTCherokee Ben _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B NTBrookwood Fo _________1
B NTCrestline El _________2
A NTBrookwood Fo _________3
A NTCherokee Ben _________4
A NTCrestline El _________5
A NTMountain Bro _________6
B NTCherokee Ben _________7
B NTMountain Bro _________8


